Division updated 8/4/2020

Driver
Lil Rascals 3 Stacey
1x Edgecomb
21 Humphrey
8 Sanborn
17 Turner
29 Harwood
29NH Harris
2 Call
66 Stacey
90 Cray
66 Driscoll

30 Skofield

Dare Devils
97 Leonard
28 Gilbert
12 Bowen
23 Hodgdon
53 Stinson
99 Merchant
3 Hall
13 Shannon
04VT Tardif
O5VT Bushey

04 Swallow
3NH Kenison
24 Fisher
90NH Bennett

21 Carbone
INH Mason

Late Models

Championship Points 8/1/2020

Justin 245
Roger 217
Brenna 208
Brad 191
Richie 161
Tom 56
Justin 55
Paxton 48
Gene 45
Jake 42
Kennie 41
Dwayne 38
Cassi 238
Evan 226
Mekaylah 222
Windsor 209
Dan 163
McKenna 145
Charlie 56
Luke 55
Shealeigh 46
Autumn 6
Shawn 189
Mike 169
Steve 157
Floyd JR 148
Matt 124

Corey 114



Flying Tigers

Formula Fours

Bonestocks 4

01 Gooden
94CT Bailey
72 Kuhn
21X Nicholson
26 Mason
74 Laleme
25NH Jesse
78 Welch

52 Bushey
2NH Gilgris
47 Ledger
34 Vaughn
03 Kenison
01 Gosselin
25 Knight
02 Curtis

32 Caron
28 Blakely,
11VT Roy
12 Bowen
53 Stinson
83 Sherburne
97 Paton
27 Hannon
9 Audet
32 Austin
21 Bowen
97 Leonard

34VT Heuser

Sammy
Charles
Ryan
Zach
Matt
Doug
Swister
Quinten

Brad
Nick
Jerrad
Jacob
Jason
Brian
Shawn

Jason

Chris
Jared
Jacob
Mekaylah
Dan
Michael
Josh
Hunter
Zack
Mark
Garland
Cassi

Ryan

86
84
52
49
44
42
36

293
289
165
158
128
99
49
48

292
217
215
213
201
186
146
93
57
47
46
43

192



Bonestocks 6&8

198 Barrup
3 Hamilton
99 Barrup
8X Collins
5 Dean

14 Washburn

14X Bijolle

12 Lamontagne

90 Hurley
30 Collins
09 Riley
15 Martin
43 Willis
71 Foster
28 Moulton
169 Rhodes
02 Hurley
20 Crowley
51 Blake
26 Cartree
19 Stinson
03 Kension
7 Merritt
57 Trevor
O4NH Curtis
37 Merritt
76 Hood
49 Blake
91 Belanger
75 Fecteau

83 Sherburne

85VT Ball

Kevin
Daryl
Marty
Doug
Traci
Thomas
Nicholas
Bryson
Jimmy
Travis
Josh
Colby
Kyle
Chris
Travis
Brendon
Craig
Patrick
Wesley
Seth
Jason
Jullian
Santana
Jakes
Robbie
Andrew
Shawn
Wilbur
Bobby
Randy

Michael
Jason

159
151
135
120
117
107
102
101
101
98
81
58
55
54
48
46
46
44
38
37
33
30
30
26
25
24
22
22
13

183
162



32 Shannon
39 Morse
07 Ben

55 Burns

Ryan
Drew
Bushey
Cody

101
63
58
54



